Flexotherm™ A Division of Neptech, Inc.      2000 E. Highland Rd.   Highland, MI   48357      Phone: (810) 225-2222      Fax: (810) 225-1155
Warranty
All of our quality heated products are
backed by a limited Two-Year
Warranty:
♦ Full coverage on repairs caused
by defects in workmanship
♦ Repaired on-site whenever

Drum
Position
Fits Drum
Capacity / Dia
(gal./in.)
Total
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Cord
Termination
Length/
Width
(in.)
DH-5-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 5/11.25 300 115 3-prong plug 30/3
DH-15-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 15/14.25 500 115 3-prong plug 35.88/3
DH-30-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 30/18.25 750 115 3-prong plug 52.50/3
DH-55-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 55/22.5 1000 115 3-prong plug 64.50/3
DHW-5-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 5/11.25 450 115 3-prong plug 30/4
DHW-15-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 15/14.25 750 115 3-prong plug 35.88/4
DHW-30-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 30/18.25 1100 115 3-prong plug 52.50/4
DHW-55-115-TS METAL VERTICAL 55/22.5 1500 115 3-prong plug 64.50/4
DH-55-115 METAL VERTICAL 55/22.5 1000 115 3-prong plug 64.5/8
DHH-55-115-TS METAL HORIZONTAL 55/22.5 500 115 3-prong plug 65.50/8
XH-5-115-TS NON-METAL VERTICAL 5/11.25 300 115 3-prong plug 29/6
XH-15-115-TS NON-METAL VERTICAL 15/14.25 370 115 3-prong plug 38.5/6
XH-30-115-TS NON-METAL VERTICAL 30/18.25 590 115 3-prong plug 51/6
XH-55-115-TS NON-METAL VERTICAL 55/22.5 750 115 3-prong plug 64/6
DH-5-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 5/11.25 300 230 NONE 20/4
DH-15-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 15/14.25 500 230 NONE 35.88/4
DH-30-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 30/18.25 750 230 NONE 52.50/3
DH-55-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 55/22.5 1000 230 NONE 64.50/3
DHW-5-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 5/11.25 450 230 NONE 20/4
DHW-15-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 15/14.25 750 230 NONE 35.88/4
DHW-30-230-TS METAL VERTICAL 30/18.25 1100 230 NONE 35.88/4
DHW-55-230-TS METAL HORIZONTAL 55/22.5 1500 230 NONE 64.50/4
DHH-5-230-TS METAL HORIZONTAL 55/22.5 500 230 NONE 65.50/8
XH-5-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 5/11.25 300 230 NONE 29/6
XH-15-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 15/14.25 370 230 NONE 38.5/6
XH-20-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 30/18.25 590 230 NONE 51/6
XH-55-230-TS NON-METAL HORIZONTAL 55/22.5 750 230 NONE 64/6
Adjustable
Thermostat
(°F)
50 to 425